
LOT 23 BLOCK A SUWANNEE HILLS S/

830-1840, 917-405, QC 1264-749, 

WILLIAMS JAMES MICHAEL/WILLIAMS LINDA KAY
395 NW CRACKNEL WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-2S-16-01772-123

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

28216.030 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

04/10/2023 kellen 5.01 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

150,643
50,668
40,000

241,311
195,400
45,911

HX HB 25,000
20,911

241,311
0

241,311

1474/1794 8/01/2022 WD Q I 01 365,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENOIT VIRGINIA M

WILLIAMS JAMES MICH

1313/1659 4/19/2016 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE A & VIRGINIA M

GEORGE A & VIRGINIA

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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19451 POOL 50 04/19/2002

18668 M H 125 08/29/2001

2023HX Base Yr

395 NW CRACKNEL WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 2,410 114.8000 113.65 273,896 2002 2002 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 2  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 128,266

FEP 320 85 272 17,002

FSP 216 40 86 5,376

2,588 2,410 150,643

BAS= W24 FSP= N12 W18 S12 E18$ W52 S27 E20 FEP=  S20 E16 N20
W16$ E56 N27$.

BAS

24
52

27

20
56

27

FSP 12

18

12

18

FEP20

16

20

16

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 24 44 1,056.00 UT 25.00 25.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 26,400

2 0281 POOL R/FIB 0 100 12 24 281.00 UT 65.00 65.00 100 2001 2001 3 40 7,306

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 21 37 777.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2008 2008 3 40 4,662

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 800

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,200

9 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 400

10 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,500
50,668

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


